oottt boogtddog
Juoootgtd

Ooon

googn
www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobobobboodoooon

0 O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/zhuanyongshebei/9015490154.html

O00o0o0oooOo:75000 0O0OO0O75000 OOOO0OO:8000
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

gogobobobboodoooobboobobbdoooooobobbboooooooboon
goobbobbbooogoobboobbbbbdoooobobbbbbooooon
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goon

gogobbobobbuodoogobbobbbuooooobobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbobbbdodooooobbobbboodoooobbobobbooo

gogobbobobbuodoogobbobbbuooooobobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goooo

gobooo

gooooooboououotdoooooooobodododoooooooon
00000000000 DO0oDO0DOooD0o0oooob0obOobDOooDooDooDooDon

OO0000000000D00D00D0000oooooDo0oo0o0oo0oo0o0ondDolo-887
o111 booooosoooooooodoooooooooooooooon
00000000000 DO0oDO0oDO0o000o0bOOobO0DOOoo,0o00o0OoDoooon
0 0 0O O O email:sales@chinabaogao.com 0O 0 00 O O [

gogobbobobbuodoogobbobbbuooooobobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbobbooooooobobobbodoooobbbboo,oogoboboobo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goooboooo

oo bbobbboogogooboobboodad
oo obbobbooogoooboooo
gooooo

gooboobboooogn
goobobbooooooboon

oo bbbobbooooooobobobobogo
gozoiooggooobooodd



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobobbboogooon
goobobbbbooooooobbobbogoo

g z20io0dgoboobobboddooguboboooboodd
gofz20o0doboooboddoooooboon
g0 20100 0dobobobboooooooobooon
goboboobobbuogoogobbobboodo
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
goobobobboooooobobobbogo

g bbbbbdgoooboobboooooon
oo bbobbbodooooboobooo
ggzo07-20100 000 0bbo0o0oooooboon
ggzoov7-20100 000 oooooooooooon
ggzoov7-20100 00 bboboodoooobboobodgd
ggzo07-20100 00 bbobbo0ooooobboboboogo
gogzoov7-20100 00 bbb ougoooobooboodd
goboobobobbbddogoobobbodooooon
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd
gogobbobbbodoooobboobboogd
goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod
goobbobbbudoooobboobboodgd
gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

000000000
0000000000000000000000
000000000

000000000

000oo0o0o0o0og

000000000
0000000000000000000000
000oo0o0o0o0og

000000000

000000000

000oo0o0o0o0og

D00 0000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000
D00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000000
D00000000000000000000000
000 000000000000000000000000
1.00000@0)0000
2000000000000
3.00000@O)onoonon
4.000000000000
5.000000000000
6.000000000000
7.0000000000000
8.00000000000000O
9.000000000000000
10.0000000000000
11.0000000000000000
12.0000000000000000
13.00000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

14.0000000@O0)0000
15.0000000000000000000
16.0000000000000
17.0000000@0)0000
18.000000000000
10.0000000000
20.0000000000000
21.0000000000000000

22. 00000000000
23.0000000000000
24.0000000000000
25.0000000000
26.00000000000000000000
27.000000000000
28.00000000000000
20.0000000000000000000
30.0000000000000
31.0000000000000000
32.000000000000
33.0000000000
34.00000000000000

35. 000000000000
36.000000000000000
37.00000000000
38.00000000000000
39.00000000000
40.0000000000

41. 000000000000
42.0000000000
43.000000000000
44.000000000000
45.00000000000
46.0000@D0)0000
47.00000000@0)0000
48.000000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

49.00000000000000
50.000000000000

51. 000000000000
52.0000000000
53.00000000000000
5000000000000
55.000000000000

56. 000000000000
57.00000000000000
58.00000000000000
59.0000(@0)0000
60.00000000

61. 0000000000000
62.000000000000
63.0000@O0)I0O0
6000000000000
65.00 0000000000000
66.0000000000
67.0000000000
68.00000000000
60.0000000000000
70.000000000000
71.000000000000000
72.0000000000000
73.0000000000000
74.000000000000
75.000000000000
76.0000000000000
77.0000000000
78.0000000000000
79.000000000000
80.0000000000000
81. 000000000000
82.0000000000
83.0000000000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

84.00000000@O)IOO0
85.0000000000
86.00000000000000
87.000000000000
88.000000000000O
80.0000000000000O0
90.000000000000
91. 0000000000

92. 0000000000000
93.0000000000
940000000000

95. 0000000000

9. 0000000000000
97.00000000000
98.000000@O)I0O0
99.00000000000000
100. 0000000000000
0000000000 Oooooon
0o0oooooon

000000 00O00on
(C)oooooo
(C)oooooo

(0)ooOOoO

(C)oooooo
(C)oooooo
(0)DoooOoO
0ooooooooon
(0)ooooooO
(0)0oDOOoOO0
00oo0oooo

() ooooo

(0)ooOOoO

00oo0oooo
(C)oooooo
(0)0DoOoOooooO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

0o0oooooon
(0)DooOoO

() ooooo

000 0000000000000000000
00 0000000000000000000
000o0o0o0o0ooog

0oooooood

000000000
000000000000000000000
00o0o0o0o0ooog

00000000000
000000O00o0ooooon
0000000000000 0000000000
0000000000 O000000
000o0o0o0o0ooog

000 2010-20150 000 0000000000000
00000000000000000000
00000000000
0000000000000
002010-20150 000 0000000000000
0002010-20150 000000000
0002010-20150 00000000
0002010-20150 0000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000

0 00O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/zhuanyongshebei/9015490154.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

